Region

Americas

Africa

Eurasia

S. Asia

Asia

GL tA (vol 1) OBS
- English (en) 75.0% 100.0%
- Spanish (es, es-419) 90.0%
- Portuguese (pt, pt-BR) 5.0% 100.0%
- Dutch (nl) 0.0%
- Arabic (ar) 0.0%
- French (fr) 0.0%
- Swahili (sw) 0.0%
- Amharic (am) 0.0%
- Hausa (ha) 0.0%
- Afrikaans (af) 0.0%
- Russian (ru) 0.0%
- Turkish (tr) 0.0%
- Persian (fa) 0.0%
- Pashto (ps) 0.0%
- Urdu (ur) 0.0%
- Dari (prs) 0.0%
- Nepali (ne)

- Dzongkha (dz)

- Hindi (hi)

- Bengali (bn)

- Gujarati (gu)

- Punjabi (pa)

- Oriya (or)

- Assamese (as)
- Marathi (mr)

- Kannada (kn)
- Tamil (ta)

- Telugu (te)

- Malayalam (ml)
- Urdu, Devanagari (ur-Deva)

- Mongolian (mn)
- Mandarin (zh)
- Japanese (ja)

- Burmese (my)

Phase 1
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0.0%
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tW (vol 1)
85.0%

0.0%
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tQ (OBS)
100.0%
0.0%

65.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

tools/metadat
95.0%

0.0%

80.0%

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Phase 2
literal Bible  dynamic Bibl tA (vol 2) tN (Bible)
85.0% 45.0% 23.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

W (vol 2)
50.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

tQ (Bible)
23.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%




Region

Pacific

Sign Lang.

GL tA (vol 1) 0BS tN (OBS)

Thai (th)
Laotian (lo)
Khmer (kh)
Vietnamese (vi)
Malaysian (ms)
Tagalog (ta)
Cebuano (ceb)

llocano (ilo)

Indonesian (id)
Tok Pisin (tpi)

Solomon Islands Pidgin (pis)
Bislama (bi)

Tetum (tet)

American Sign Language (ase)

Kenyan Sign Language (xki)

Phase 1
tW (vol 1)

tQ (OBS)

tools/metadat

literal Bible

dynamic Bibl tA (vol 2)

Phase 2
tN (Bible)

tW (vol 2)

tQ (Bible)




English (en) unit

Phase 1 tA (vol 1) module
OBS chapter
tN (OBS) frame
tW (vol 1) page

51-100
101-150
tQ (OBS) chapter
tools/metadata pages

Phase 2
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Phase 2




[1] this is an estimate, note:
-- first 50 modules on this row
-- next 50 on second row, etc.

[2] this should be automatically calculated from the aggregate (cells to the right)

[3] the stories are in columns
the notes for each story frame are in rows below the story number

[4] tN for:
Story 1
Frame 3

[5] notes for:
Story 16
Frame 7

[6] this is an estimate, note:
-- first 50 words on this row
-- next 50 on the row below, etc.

[7] one set of questions per story
[8] this is an estimate

[9] this is an estimate, note:
-- first 50 modules on this row
-- next 50 on second row, etc.

[10] this should be automatically calculated from the aggregate (cells to the right)

[11] the stories are in columns
the notes for each story frame are in rows below the story number

[12] this is an estimate, note:
-- first 50 words on this row
-- next 50 on the row below, etc.

[13] one set of questions per story
[14] this is an estimate



